

## **Installation Approval**

**Tenant/Resident** 

LR Communications and Leaf River Telephone Company require property owner's permission if you are installing service and or making modifications to leased property. Landlord's signature represents permission to install equipment necessary to provide Internet and/or telephone service. Installation will be completed according to LR Communications best practices unless otherwise noted.

Please complete the following form with property owner's signature and date and return to...

LR Communications PO Box 277 102 W 2<sup>nd</sup> Street Leaf River, IL 61047

## 

LR Communications Leaf River Telephone Company 815 738-2210 www.lrcomm.com